RCK-410M
4U Rackmount Chassis for RAID storage with
(10) 5.25” drive bays, (2) high speed ball-
bearing fans and optional mini-redundant PSU
(2) 80mm high speed ball-bearing fan
PS/2 or mini-redundant power supply
(10) 5.25” Drive Bays
(2) USB2.0 Ports

rack applicable) Gross Weight
Expansion  13.4kg/29.5lbs
Ordering Information  Up to (7) expansion slots
12F-3 No.77, Sec. 1,Shin Tai Wu Rd, 221 Hsi Chi, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan
T +886-2-2698-3280 F +886-2-2698-3304
Sales: sales@aicsys.com
Technical support: support@aicsys.com
RCK-410M 4U chassis for data storage
server with (10) drive bays
RCK-410M-300W RCK-410M with 300W
mini-redundant power supply
RCK-410M-400W RCK-410M with 400W
mini-redundant power supply
RCK-410M-R350W RCK-410M with 350W
mini-redundant power supply
RCK-410M-R400W RCK-410M with 400W
mini-redundant power supply
Power Supply
 Mini-redundant or PS/2 power supply
Cooling System